INCLINATION REPORT :32>‘£>:255“t3f;€631t

OPERATOR KNOX INDUSTRIES, INC. ADDRESS P.0. BOX 3023 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
LEASE NAME  STATE WELL NO. | FIELD WILDCAT
LOCATION SECTION i;ﬁ T-9-S, R-33-E LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DBEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
430 1.00 7.53 7.53
883 1.00 7.93 15.45
1357 2.00 16.54 32.00
1829 2.25 18.53 50.52
2303 1.75 14.48 65.00
2777 2.25 18.60 83.61
2998 1.00 3.87 87.47
3471 0.75 6.24 93.72
3945 0.75 6.26 99.97
3976 0.75 0.41 100. 38
4466 1.25 10.71 111.09
4938 1.00 8.26 119.35
5411 0.50 4.14 123.49
5885 1.00 8.30 131.78
6357 1.25 10.31 142.10
6831 1.25 10.36 152.45
7305 1.00 8.30 160.75
7779 1.00 _ 8.30 169.04
I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.

7

/
ONALD SITTON

TITLE PRESIDENT

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared mﬁ& >
knownto me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on 1
deposition, under ocath states that he is acting for and if) behalf of the opérator .
of the well identified above, and that to the best of know. e and pelief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true v

Q day of M , 19 2 3
- : ’
GLENDA TUSSY |
MNotary Public, State of Texas /&/I /
v Commission Expires 2-8-97 :
VES ~ 45?7 — /1QC¢2L45>7

Notary Public in and for the Co
SEAL _ of 'LUBBOCK, STATE OF TEXAS






